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CLIP ON SOFT CLOSING ONE WAY ALUMINUM FRAME HINGES

ALUMINUM FRAME SOFT CLOSING ONE WAY HINGES

● Basic spec

Aluminium profile width: 19-22mm

Opening angle: 95°

Driling of hinge cup: 42mm

Finishing: Nickel plated

Main material: Cold-rolled steel

Distance of two holes center: 28mm Material thickness: Zinc alloy - 
1.2 - 1.2 mm
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3-8kg

9-12kg

13-16kg

17-20kg

( Door width not more than 600mm )

28mm
6.5mm

16.5mm

19mm

42mm

10mm
1mm

4mm
28mm

10.5mm

● Altemative screw types 

● Application

● Dimension of hinge cup

● Arm cover

A.C1 A.C3

±2mm ±5mm ±2mm

+

- + +

- -

E
Euro screw

S
Wood screw

6.3×14 mm 4×16 mm

● Mounting-plate
B02

B03

B04

D12

D02

F04

Hole Type

Two holes

H Value

H=0 / 3 / 5

Type

Clip on

Hole Type

Three holes

H Value

H=0 / 3 / 5

Type

Clip on

Hole Type

Four holes

H Value

H=0 / 3 / 5

Type

Clip on

Hole Type

Two holes

H Value

H=0 / 3 / 5

Type

Clip on

Hole Type

Two holes

H Value

H=0 / 3 / 5

Type

Clip on

Hole Type

Four holes

H Value

H=0 / 3 / 5

Type

Clip on

37mm

37mm

37mm

37mm

37mm

23.5mm

40mm

Cabinet edge

Cabinet edge

Cabinet edge

Cabinet edge

Cabinet edge

Cabinet edge

12mm

10.5mm

F02

Hole Type

Two holes

H Value

H=0 / 3 / 5

Type

Clip on

Cabinet edge

10mm


